NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Seil nr Batnavn

19
11721
22
190
11713
11745
12036
546
10804

inSomnia
Happy happy
Elleville
Pandion

Four to Match
NN

Ubi Bene
Exellence
Norbreez Il

Klasse 3LYS >1,24

Battype

X-35

Farr 40
x-35

Xx-99

Match 42
Dufour 34 P
Hanse 370e
X-99

First 47,7

Lystall Skipper

1,34 Smedal
1,47 Nilsen
1,34 Brantzeg
1,25 Spetland
1,33 Loken
1,25 Sandsmark
1,25 MOSGREN
1,25 Grasmo
1,35 Larsen

Start

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

FLODESEILASEN 2007

Mal Tid

16:20:43
15:54:09
16:26:01
16:52:31
16:33:53
17:06:09
17:16:05
17:27:58
17:23:50

Utseilt

05:20:43
04:54:09
05:26:01
05:52:31
05:33:53
06:06:09
06:16:05
06:27:58
06:23:50

Korr Tid

07:09:46
07:12:24
07:16:52
07:20:39
07:24:04
07:37:41
07:50:06
08:04:58
08:38:10



